October 04, 2019



Motorcoach

Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour (English) - Ends in Miami - 14 Days



RESERVATION INFORMATION: Tour Start Date: October 04, 2019 Tour End Date: October 17, 2019

Guests: MRS KAY YAGER MR GARTH YAGER

ATI Reservation #: 5639633

Tour Joining Instructions: 2019 SOUTHERN EXPLORER 14 DAYS - BEGINS IN NEW YORK & ENDS IN MIAMI

HOTEL: Dylan Hotel NYC 52 East 41st Street, New York, NY 10017 Phone: 1+ (212) 338-0500

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Shuttle: SuperShuttle is available to transport passengers from the airport to their hotel. One-way seat-in fare per person is approximately USD \$24 from JFK, USD \$24 from Newark (EWR), and USD \$21 from LaGuardia (LGA). For instructions on how to get to SuperShuttle after you land, please call 1+ (800) 258-3826 or visit www.supershuttle.com.

Taxi: Independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from the airport to their hotel. Approximate fare should not exceed USD \$55 - \$65, plus any toll charges that may apply. Passengers should secure rate before hiring.

HOTEL ARRIVAL & TOUR COMMENCEMENT:

Day 1 (Friday): Upon arrival, passengers should check-in at the front desk of the Dylan Hotel NYC and identify themselves as participants of ATI's The Grand East/Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour. Passengers arriving between the hours of 2:00 pm and 8:00 pm should then proceed to ATI's Hospitality Desk and check in with ATI's Tour Director.

Day 2 (Saturday): ATI's Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour departs for Washington, D.C. at 8:00 am. Passengers should meet ATI's Tour Director in the lobby of the Dylan Hotel NYC with their luggage at 7:30 am.

Passengers with pre-nights booked direct (not through ATI) should contact ATI upon arrival into the New York City area at 1+ (800) 800-8942 to reconfirm their tour participation.

TOUR CONCLUSION:

Day 14 (Thursday): ATI's Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour concludes upon check-out from the Hilton Garden Inn Miami South Beach.

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Seat-in shuttle and independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from their hotel to the airport. If needed, ATI's Tour Director can assist with securing transportation to the airport.

October 04, 2019



Motorcoach

Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour (English) - Ends in Miami - 14 Days



RESERVATION INFORMATION: Tour Start Date: October 04, 2019 Tour End Date: October 17, 2019

Guests: MR PATRICK O'NEILL MRS RHONDDA O'NEILL

ATI Reservation #: 5639633

Tour Joining Instructions: 2019 SOUTHERN EXPLORER 14 DAYS - BEGINS IN NEW YORK & ENDS IN MIAMI

HOTEL: Dylan Hotel NYC 52 East 41st Street, New York, NY 10017 Phone: 1+ (212) 338-0500

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Shuttle: SuperShuttle is available to transport passengers from the airport to their hotel. One-way seat-in fare per person is approximately USD \$24 from JFK, USD \$24 from Newark (EWR), and USD \$21 from LaGuardia (LGA). For instructions on how to get to SuperShuttle after you land, please call 1+ (800) 258-3826 or visit www.supershuttle.com.

Taxi: Independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from the airport to their hotel. Approximate fare should not exceed USD \$55 - \$65, plus any toll charges that may apply. Passengers should secure rate before hiring.

HOTEL ARRIVAL & TOUR COMMENCEMENT:

Day 1 (Friday): Upon arrival, passengers should check-in at the front desk of the Dylan Hotel NYC and identify themselves as participants of ATI's The Grand East/Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour. Passengers arriving between the hours of 2:00 pm and 8:00 pm should then proceed to ATI's Hospitality Desk and check in with ATI's Tour Director.

Day 2 (Saturday): ATI's Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour departs for Washington, D.C. at 8:00 am. Passengers should meet ATI's Tour Director in the lobby of the Dylan Hotel NYC with their luggage at 7:30 am.

Passengers with pre-nights booked direct (not through ATI) should contact ATI upon arrival into the New York City area at 1+ (800) 800-8942 to reconfirm their tour participation.

TOUR CONCLUSION:

Day 14 (Thursday): ATI's Southern Explorer Motorcoach Tour concludes upon check-out from the Hilton Garden Inn Miami South Beach.

AIRPORT TRANSFER:

Seat-in shuttle and independent taxi service is available to transport passengers from their hotel to the airport. If needed, ATI's Tour Director can assist with securing transportation to the airport.